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Important Phone Numbers (area code 614), Offices, E-mail Addresses 
Math Dept. Main Phone: 292-4975  math.osu.edu 

292-7173 Chair: Jean Lafont lafont.1@osu.edu 
MA 130    

292-5101 Vice Chair for Undergraduate Studies: Tim Carlson carlson.425@osu.edu 
MW 124  (faculty teaching issues) 

292-5101 Director of Undergraduate Instruction: Bill Husen husen.1@osu.edu 
MA 124  (student and course complaints, new faculty teaching support) 

292-5252, MW 448 Vice Chair, Graduate Studies: Thomas Kerler kerler.2@osu.edu 
292-2298, MW 522 Vice Chair, Administration: Jeff McNeal mcneal.28@osu.edu 

292-0671 Human Resources: Dawn Jones  jones.2272@osu.edu 
MA 112  (payroll processing, tax information, direct deposit, graduate fee authorizations) 

292-7173, MW 130  Office Keys, Faculty Offices: Denise Clark clark.879@osu.edu 

292-4962 Computer Support: Tom Holbrook, Cody McNulty, Michael Lisk 
MW 430  (departmental computers) support@math.osu.edu 

292-6274 Graduate Student Support: Erin Anthony anthony.69@osu.edu 
MA 102  (graduate policies and procedures)    

292-4975 Math Department Reception Desk   
MW lobby  (students leave papers/messages for instructors, instructors leave papers for students)  

292-8470 Course Office: Ann Logan  logan.103@osu.edu 
MA 113  (textbooks, syllabi for 1050-1150, permanent classroom changes, student  
  registration problems—math only!, liaison with SLDS—student disability services) 

292-1024 Math Printing: Jack Zuefle  zuefle.1@osu.edu 
MA 121a-inner door    (printing and supplies: duplicating, pens, chalk, building concerns etc.) 
688-1474 TA Coordinator: Dan Boros  boros.9@osu.edu 
MW 302 (TA training&evaluation, TA issues, absence, new faculty teaching support, etc.)         

292-0462 Assistant TA Coordinator: John Lewis                            lewis.361@osu. edu 
MW 300 (SIA recruiting&training, TA offices&mailboxes, evaluations, absence, etc.)  
247-1989 TA Staffing: Jessica Wheeler  wheeler.1011@osu.edu 
MW 305     (TA staffing&support, absence, etc.)                                                                                                                             
292-6994 Math Advising: Diana Bevilacqua, Rodica Barbu, Athena Yiamouyiannis,  
MA 250  Austin Mack (student placement, academic counseling) mathadvisors@math.osu.edu 

292-3952 MSLC Tutoring: Darry Andrews (Director), Carolyn Johns (Assistant Director)  
CH 148 (MSLC scheduling, tutoring absence notification) johns.125@osu.edu 
      
To reserve an OSU room for reviews (must have math access): math.osu.edu/request-room 
To reserve a Math Dept. room for reviews (must have math access): https://web.math.osu.edu/reserve  
2-OHIO OSU Information  2-0211 Math Library 
8-HELP OSU Support for: e-mail, Carmen, computing 2-2121 OSU Police: non-emergency 
2-1111 Student Advocacy Center  911 OSU Police: emergency 
4-HELP (or 247-4357) University Classroom Support (classroom problems, such as heating, lights, 

computing equipment 


